
Dogwood Elementary

Contacts and Quick Reference Sheet

Concern/Question Person and email address Phone Number

To Report an Absence
Attendance or
Dismissal Changes Mrs. Richardson 631-382-4261

brichardson@smithtown.k12.ny.us

Before/After Care Program Mrs. Fiorello 631-360-7517
Town of Smithtown

Bus Questions/Concerns Mrs. Headrick 631-382-4252
cheadrick@smithtown.k12.ny.us

Classroom Teacher Please see roster on website 631-382-4255
First initial last name @smithtown.k12.ny.us

Health Office/Nurse Mrs. Siciliano 631-382-4260
ksiciliano@smithtown.k12.ny.us

Lunch Charges Ms. Frabizio 631-382-5505
Child Nutrition Program jfrabizio@smithtown.k12.ny.us
(prepaid, free/reduced lunch)

Main Office Ms. Carpenter - Principal 631-382-4255
rcarpenter@smithtown.k12.ny.us
Mrs. Hunstein – Office Manager 631-382-4253
mhunstein@smithtown.k12.ny.us

PTA Co-Presidents Mrs. Gulotta 631-793-6891
Mrs. Wachter 631-433-2429
dogwoodprez@gmail.com

Reading Specialist Mrs. Segnini 631-382-4255
csegnini@smithtown.k12.ny.us
Mrs. Zimmermann 631-382-4255
nzimmermann@smithtown.k12.ny.us

School Psychologist Mrs. Barlow 631-382-4263
dbarlow@smithtown.k12.ny.us
Ms. Zito (part-time) 631-382-4255
fzito@smithtown.k12.ny.us

School Social Worker Mrs. Klipper 631-382-4264
aklipper@smithtown.k12.ny.us
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Speech/Language Services Mrs. Kinahan 631-382-4277
dkinahan02@smithtown.k12.ny.us
Mrs. Spencer 631-382-4277
lspencer@smithtown.k12.ny.us

Additional contact numbers for Transportation issues:

Smithtown Central School District Transportation Office - open 8:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.
631-382-4100

Town Bus Company (St. James) - “Big Buses” - open until 7:00 p.m.
631-862-2019

Suffolk Transportation (Ronkonkoma) - “Mini Buses” - open until 7:00 p.m.
631-737-0695 ext. 16 or 17
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